
 

 

 

 

 TEACHING STAFF 

Name Department & Additional Roles Phone 
412-
529 

Email 
@pghschools.org 

John Antonucci Humanities, Gifted Facilitator 7681 jantonucci1 

Maurice Bajcz Science 7648 mbajcz1 

Patricia Barbas English, Gifted Facilitator 7561 pbarbas1 

Karen Beer World Language, Humanities  kbeer1 

Jeffrey Bland Science, Technology Coordinator 8545 jbland1 

Katherine Blandino-
Nienhuis 

Math- ITL 7464 kblandinonienhuis1 

Luke D’Amico Math 7809 ldamico1 

Susan Dalessandri World Languages- ITL 7641 sdalessandri1 

Jonathan Edwards English, Humanities- ITL, Testing Coordinator 7655 jedwards1 

Matthew Ferrante Related Arts 8496 mferrante1 

James Gouker Related Arts 7638 jgouker1 

Britni Hoffman Math- ITL, Gifted Facilitator 7640 bhoffman1 

Timothy Howells Science 8897 thowells1 

Oscar Huber World Languages, Gifted Facilitator 6206 ohuber1 

Brittany Keesecker Math 2370 bkeesecker1 

Edwina Kinchington Science- ITL 7647 ekinchington1 

Natalie Kratsas Programs for Students with Exceptionalities 
(PSE) 

7192 nkratsas1 

Julie Kupec English, Humanities, Gifted Facilitator 7680 jkupec1 

Henry Lancet Science 7642 hlancet1 

Julie Lazzaro Math, AP Coordinator, Interact Club Advisor 7696 jlazzaro1 

Robert Lingg Physical Education, Health 7673 rlingg1 

Ilene Marshall English, Senior Class Advisor 7645 imarshall1 

Jennifer Miller Humanities, Mock Trial Advisor 7650 jmiller2 

Michael Miller Science 7649 mmiller3 

Wendy Moore Humanities, Gifted Facilitator 8506 wmoore1 

Dana Navaroli Science 7633 dnavaroli1 

Shelbie Nocera Science, Gifted Facilitator 8584 snocera1 

Wendi Obritz Math, Senior Class Advisor 7518 wobritz1 

Cristina Perris Math, Testing Coordinator 8605 cperris1 

Christina Reiser Math, Yearbook Advisor 8526 creiser1 

Casey Reynolds English, FSU Advisor 7644 creynolds1 

Paul Ronevich Science, BSU Advisor 7631 pronevich1 

Brian Rose Science- ITL, Gifted Facilitator 7632 brose1 

Reese Schoy English, Humanities 8918 rschoy1 

 



 

 

 

Kevin Shevitz Physical Education, Health, Athletic Liaison 7658  kshevitz1 

Heidi Simpson English, Gifted Facilitator, GSA Advisor 8396 hsimpson1 

Anna Skoda Math, Math League Advisor 7635 askoda1 

Christopher Sparacino Science, Gifted Facilitator 8898 csparacino1 

Angela Stubbs Programs for Students with Exceptionalities 
(PSE) 

7656 astubbs1 

Stephanie Theuret Post-Sec Prep/Business, Gifted Facilitator, FACE 
Coordinator 

7652 stheuret1 


